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UNIFIED CARRIER LICENCE 
TELECOMMUNICATIONS ORDINANCE (Chapter 106) 

 
New World Telecommunications Limited (NWT) hereby publishes the following tariff pursuant to its 
Unified Carrier Licence with immediate effect. 
 
 
Name of Tariff 
 
Unified Communications Service 
 
Description of Tariff 
 
The service provides voice and video telephony service over IP network. It enables users to perform 
advanced telephony operations online via web portal apart from telephone. 
 
Charges: 

Service Type Monthly Charge (HK$) 

UC Non-Centrex Plan                          $380 

UC Centrex Plan (Call Waiting)                   $390 

UC Centrex Plan (Call Hunting) $400 

UC Boss & Sec Plan $420 

UC Supreme Centrex Plan (Call Waiting) $395 

UC Supreme Centrex Plan (Call Hunting) $405 

UC Supreme Boss & Sec Plan $430 

  

Equipment Monthly Charge (HK$) 

Phone equipment $350 

  
Notes:  
1. Above price is for budgetary quote. Actual price will be based on the feasibility check.  
2. Setup Charge is subject to feasibility check and not included in the above price. 
 

All services referred to above are subject to NWT's General Terms and Conditions of Service and 
their applicable special terms and conditions as may be amended from time to time.  
 
Effective Date of Tariff 
 
13 June 2012 
 
Revision History 
 
Last revision: Nil   


